B WAHYD

LOGISTICS

Invoice No:

Invoice Date:

Bill to

BL/CRO/Ref No:

10606

April 15,2022

Asif Rice Mills
HASLW06220300026

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:

Branch Code:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED
NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited
Meezan Bank
03160105162356
0316

IBAN: PK52 MEZN 0003 1601 0516 2356
# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount
Ref # : 499580273
Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN
1 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 09 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - Z-7243 - TGHU1866086
- RICE
Ref # : 5523350
Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN
2 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 09 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TAJ-965 - HALU2060191
- RICE
Ref # : 693590678
Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN
3 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 09 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TAC-856 - SEGU1195816
- RICE
Ref # : 980853003
Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN
4 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 09 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TKG-720 - SKLU1816290
- RICE
Ref # : 835118285
Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN
5 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 09 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TKS-602 - SKLU1916010
- RICE
Ref # : 255717354
Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN
6 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 09 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - E-9091 - SKLU1528801 -
RICE
Ref # : 122083540
Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN
7 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 09 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00

Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TKJ-063 - SEGU2340210
- RICE



Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

10

11

12

13

14

15

TOTAL :

Ref # : 990156407

Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKU-967 - SKLU2042157
- RICE

Ref # : 462412958

Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-8247 - CRSU1102261 -
RICE

Ref # : 408132103

Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKD-759 - BSIU2632396
- RICE

Ref # : 924747953

Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKD-764 - BEAU2350319
- RICE

Ref # : 115790361

Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAQ-117 - SKLU1624955
- RICE

Ref # : 27577280

Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKZ-015 - SKLU1964338
- RICE

Ref # : 414339593

Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-1654 - BEAU2450811 -
RICE

Ref # : 128624656

Loading : AL HASSAN GODOWN
KARACHI,PAKISTAN

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKG-826 - HALU2049000
- RICE

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

09 Apr 2022

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

Rs. 270,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Two Lakh Seventy Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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